
BERMULA 31/07/2021 JAM 12.00 TENGAHARI SEHINGGA 02/08/2021 JAM 12.00 

TENGAHARI 

BIL NAMA SYARIKAT NO.SEBUTHARGA NO.AKAUN 

1 ONEZUE MARKETING SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108020018 

2 PAKU RANCAK ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
 
 

2108020019 

3 ISMAR MEWAH SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 
 

2108020020 

4 HAMDA GEMILANG ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 
 
 

2108020021 

5 HAIQAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108020022 

6 OBY STRATEGI ENT 
 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108020023 

7 TRIO PERKASA  
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108020024 

8 JAZBAH PERKASA SB 
 

SH(P) 52/2021 
2108020025 

9 GHANIM ENTERPRISE 
 

SH(N) 20/2021 
2108020026 

10 
 
 

BINA IDOLA ENTERPRISE SH(N) 20/2021 
SH(N) 59/2021 
SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 

2108020027 

11 
 
 

HBS SEPAKAT ENTERPRISE SH(N) 59/2021 
 2108020028 

12 
 
 

INDAH YOUHANIS ENTERPRISE SH(P) 52/2021 
 2108020029 

13 
 
 

MBAK WAJA ENTERPRISE SH(MDT) 60/2021 
 2108020030 

 

 

 

 


